
MTB Trial 

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2006
ELITE Jahrgang  87 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

4 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 20 20 40 35 10 0 0

2 Mrohs Thomas MSC Schatthausen 17 17 34 29 10 4 1

7 Heller Felix RSG Hannover 15 15 30 26 8 1 0

1 Brandt Wilko MSC Melsungen 13 11 24 15 11 1 1

11 Schrom Max MSC Schatthausen 9 13 22 9 10 5 5

9 Rall Daniel RSV Gutach 8 10 18 0 0 2 5

6 Straube Sascha MSC Großhabersdorf 11 11 9 4 3 0

3 Lehmann Andreas MSC Thalheim 10 10 2 7 5 5

Gesamt



MTB Trial 

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2006

Junioren Jahrgang  88und jünger

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

101 Thomä Marco TSV Kitscher 20 20 40 23 19 2 2

102 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 17 17 34 22 13 3 1

104 Herrmann Hannes MSC Thalheim 13 15 28 0 9 5 1

103 Glöde Henrik RSG Hannover 15 13 28 0 3 7 1

Gesamt



MTB Trial 

Deutscher Trial-Pokal 2006

Master
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

210 Berberich Jens MSC Schatthausen 20 20 40 33 4 5 1

201 Hartmeyer Heiko RSG Tübingen 17 17 34 18 15 4 0

208 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 13 15 28 11 12 5 3

209 Kirk Robert MSC Melsungen 15 13 28 9 13 8 8

212 Kaletta Manuel RSV Denzlingen 11 11 22 4 14 8 9

206 Engelhart Martin MSC Schatthausen 10 10 20 1 7 6 6

204 Bähr Achim RSG Tübingen 9 9 18 0 9 6 8

202 Zabinsky Andreas RSG Tübingen 7 9 16 0 2 11 9

203 Zabinsky Dirk RSG Tübingen 6 7 13 0 3 7 4

205 Huber Felix RSG Tübingen 5 6 11 0 2 3 4

211 Schork Benjanin MSC Ziegelhausen 8 8 0 7 2 2

Gesamt



MTB Trial 

Deutscher Trial-Pokal 2006

Experten
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

312 Kneißl Dimitri MSC Schatthausen 20 17 37 27 11 6 0

303 Schröder Marc TSV Heiligenrode 15 20 35 30 7 5 0

308 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 17 15 32 25 10 4 1

305 Düsel Ole MSC Melsungen 11 13 24 6 10 4 1

302 Sommer Ulli MSC Schatthausen 13 8 21 2 9 3 0

301 Jäckel Joachim TSF St. Wendel 10 11 21 1 8 10 5

311 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 9 10 19 2 2 5 9

306 Pausch Moritz TB Neuffen 8 9 17 0 4 2 4

307 Schröder Manuel TSV Heiligenrode 7 7 14 0 0 1 4

309 Reibold Samuel Tretlager e.V. 6 6 12 0 0 0 2

304 Gaca Maik MSC Melsungen 5 6 11 0 0 0 1

Gesamt



RSG Tübingen
ST:NR. Name Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Zw Summe Summe
201 Hartmeyer Heiko 17 17 34
203 Zabinsky Dirk 6 7 13
202 Zabinsky Andreas 7 9 16
205 Huber Felix [5] [6] 0 63

Trial Team Hoffmann
ST:NR. Name Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Zw Summe Summe

2 Mrohs Thomas 17 [17] 17
102 Mrohs Matthias [17] 17 17
312 Kneißl Dimitri 20 17 37

4 Hoffmann Sebastian 20 20 40 111

MSC Schatthausen
ST:NR. Name Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Zw Summe Summe
311 Hoffmann David 9 [10] 9
210 Berberich Jens 20 20 40
208 Peter Julian 13 15 28
11 Schrom Max [9] 13 13 90

Bikes in Motion
ST:NR. Name Heubach1 Heubach1 Schatthau Zw Summe Summe

101 Marco Thomä 20 20 40
7 Heller Felix 15 15 30

303 Schröder Marc 15 20 35
1 Brand Wilko [13] [11] 0 105

Mannschaftswertung


